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ATLANTA SMART AGADEMY

Atlanta Smart Academy

Finance, Facility, Development, and Strategic Partnership Committee

Meeting

Published on June 9, 2023 at 6:49 PM EDT

Date and Time
Monday June 12, 2023 at 5:30 PM EDT

Agenda

Purpose Presenter

l. Opening Items
A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order
II. Finance, Facility, Development, and Strategic Partnership Committee

A. Review and Discuss ASA Budget for Fiscal Year Discuss Ivan Lee
2023-2024

B. Review May Preliminary Financials

1l. Other Business

A. Updates from School Leader Patrice Meadows

B. Updates from Avolon Accounting Team
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Time

5:30 PM

Tm

5:31 PM

20 m

20 m

6:11 PM
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Purpose Presenter Time

C. Accounting vendor transition updates Discuss 5m

IV. Closing Items 6:26 PM

A. Adjourn Meeting
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