

Atlanta Smart Academy

Finance, Facility, Development, and Strategic Partnership Committee Meeting

Published on June 9, 2023 at 6:49 PM EDT

Date and Time

Monday June 12, 2023 at 5:30 PM EDT

Agenda

			Purpose	Presenter	Time
I.	Ор	ening Items			5:30 PM
	Α.	Record Attendance			1 m
	В.	Call the Meeting to Order			
П.	Finance, Facility, Development, and Strategic Partnership Committee			tee	5:31 PM
	A.	Review and Discuss ASA Budget for Fiscal Year 2023-2024	Discuss	Ivan Lee	20 m
	В.	Review May Preliminary Financials			20 m
III.	Other Business				6:11 PM
	Α.	Updates from School Leader		Patrice Meadows	5 m
	В.	Updates from Avolon Accounting Team			5 m

		Purpose	Presenter	Time
	C. Accounting vendor transition updates	Discuss		5 m
IV.	Closing Items			6:26 PM
	A. Adjourn Meeting			